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U.S. NUCLEAR CE!ULATORY COMMISS4IN APPROVED SY OMS' NRC PORM 7
11 3 C M o27 i

; o(12 JAPPLICATION FOR LICENSE To EXPORT NUCLEAR axpiRES 11,no44 i

cPP.ito .
'> J; MATERIAL AND EQUIPMENT (see /maUedomen Aaers,J

. APP aCAN S a. DATE OF APPLICATION e. APPUCANT*5 RSPSRENCE 2.NRC a.30 M t. UCENSE fp
-R # /I nMADE M. |.vSE- - 10/03/89- -

, .

1.*APri:lCANT'S NAA9E AND ADDRESS | MIS 4. SUPPLIER'S NAME AND ADDRESS RIS - LO.1
tcomosen a anaont a not soni.e et inswists

2AMs. ,

F.D. FLOWERS, GENERAL ELECTRIC COMPANY
i. sTRaET ADoREss oNAME ,

175_CURTNER AVENUE M/C 512 GENERAL' ELECTRIC COMPANY !

. CITY STATE ZIP CODE b. STREET ADDRESS ,

SAN; JOSE CA 95125 2117 CASTLE HAYNE ROAD'

1,. TE L&P>.ONE NUMSE R 1A,.e Geoe - hme.r - EAfBn5d@n/ C. CITY STATE ZIP CCOE

(408)925-5325 WILMINGTON NC 28401
.

5. FIRS T SHIPMENT 6. FIN AL SHIPMENT 7. AFPLICANT*S CONTRACTUAL 8. PROPOSED LICENSE 9. U.S. DEPARTMENT OF ENERGY |

-SCHEDULED SCHEDULED DELIVERY DATE EXPIRATION DATE CONTR ACT NO. IIIKnownl
1

l

JUNE 1, 1991 DEC 1, 1998 AUGUST 1, 1991 DEC 31, 1999 UNKNOWN NOW

10. ULTIMATE CONSIGNEE | RIS 11. ULTIMATE END USE | -%
'

(laciuon olent er facoloty name)
__

,

TAIWAN POWER COMPANY TAIWAN POWER COMPANY

n. STREET Acoatss - FUEL ASSEMBLIES FOR RELOAD
242 ROOSEVELT ROAD, SEC. 3 FOR USE IN

,

, s. CITY - ST ATE - COUNTRY CHINSHAN NUCLEAR POWER PLANT, UNIT NO. 1l

TA!PEI 10763, TA1WAN REPUBLIC OF CHINA 11.. EsT. DATE Op piRsT USE OCTOBER 7, 1991
2

12. INTERMEDI ATE CONSIGNEE | RIS 113. INTERMEDIATE END USE |~ .

.

. & N At,E

L GENERAL ELECTRIC TECHNICAL SERVICES CO, INC.
|4 sTaueT AcoaEss
| 7TH FLOOR, FORMOSA PLASTICS BLDG.

| c. CiTv - STATE - CoVNTRY 201 TUN-HUA NORTH ROAD
TAIPEI, TAIWAN, REPUBLIC OF CHINA u. EsT. DaTr or rinsT UsE

,

' 14. INTE71 MEDIATE CONSIGNEE | RIS - 15. INTERMEDIATE END USE |-

.4 NAME

D. STREET AoCMESS
I

c. CITY - STATE - COUNT R Y
| 15.. EST. DATE OF FIRST USE

| 16.
.

' " ' " ' ' " '
21.17. DESCRIPTION 15. MAX ELEMENT 19. M AX. 20. MAX ..

.Yeou WEIGHT WT. % ISOTOPE WT. UNIT
SE u e o co i

157,408 KGS URANIUM DIOX1DE (UO2) 138,750 5.0 4,787 KG

RANGING FP.OM NATUkAL UP TO A MAXIMUM OF 5.0% URANIUM U-235 U-235|

ENRIC't4ENT, AS FABRICATED BWR FUEL BUNDLESr

1

- 8910170025 891005
PDR XPORT
XSNM-2480 PDC

I at

22. COUNTRY OF hAIGIN.- | l 23. COUNTRY OF ORIGINrSNM | 24. COUNTRIES WHICH ATTACH |

SOURCE MATEHIAL WHERE ENRICHED OR PRCDUCED SAFEGUARCS (t/ Kn.wns

..L U.S.A. SOUTH AFRICA U.S.A. N/A
\ EADDITIONAL INFORMATION IUse seos.re sneets/necess.*y/ ~ M' No'' '

THIS LICENSE SHALL BECOME EFFECTIVE ONLY UPON AWARD TO THE LICENSE OF A FIRM ORDER FORL

TAIWAN POWER COMPANY, NUCLEAR REACTOR CHINSHAN, UNIT NO. 1, RELOADS - 6 EACH
. ,

a..Ts.....,,,...........................,....Tm.10.C......me.............,_,.............
.....n.,...........,-.....
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UA.CUCLEA3 REIULATORY COMMISSIIN
. .. , ..,_m

APPROVED BY CMSCRC PORM 7-
- am 31socorT
$qern110. APPLICATION FOR LICENSE TO EXPORT NUCLEAR Expires 11.ao44

'

~

J MATERIAL AND EQUIPMENT (sw /maUen'o=on newrSe!.

t. APPLICANT *S REPERENCE L NRC
. APPuCANTS |a. DATE OP APPLICATION a[[bKET NeM8 bb.CENSENQA/h 7 M;USE - 10/03/89 a' - ..,

-

APPL'ICANT*S NAME AND ADDRESS | Rt3 4. SUPPLIER *! NAME AND ADDRESS |RIS - h ''1 'tcomew of nosant ou not asoot.or of onow,att
.CAME

F.D. FLOWERS, GENERAL ELECTRIC COMPANY ,

. ST.".E ET ADDRESS A NAME ,

'175 CURTNER AVENUE, M/C 512 GETRAL ELECTRIC COMPANY
, CITY STATE ZlP CCQE b. STREET ADORE 55

SAN JOSE-- CA 95125 2117 CASTLE HAYNE ROAD
4

. TE LEP MQN1 NUM E E R (Aree Geer - husnoer -issenssent c. CITv STATE ZIP CQQE

C408)925-5325 WILMINGTON NC 28401

... FIRST SHIPMENT 6. PINAL SHIPMENT 7. APPLjCANT'S CONTRACTUAL 4. PROPOSED LICENSE 3. U.S. DEPARTMENT OF ENERGY
SCHEDULED , SCHEDULED DELIVERY DATE EXPIRATION DATE CONTR ACT NO. /// Knownl

AUGUST 1, 1991 OCT 1, 1998 OCTOBER 1, 1931 DEC 31, 1999 UNKNOWN NCM

* 0. ULTIMO.TE CONStCNE E | RIS - 11, ULTIMATE END USE | ._

~

sinciuaeosaneor1,w evno,nei
.,. ,,,,

TAIWAN PCMER COMPANY TAlWAN POWER COMPANY

e. STREET AcoRESs FUEL ASSEMBLIES FOR RELOAD
; 242 ROOSEVELT ROAD. SEC. 3 FOR USE IN

CiTv - STATE - CousTRv CHINSHAN NUCLEAR POWER PLANT, UNIT NO. 2
' TAIPEI 10763, TAlWAN. REPUBL1C OF CHINA 11a. EST. DATE OF FIRST USE NOVEMBER 1, 1991

_

' 13. INTERMEDI ATE END USE |2. INTERMEDI ATE CONSIGNEE i RIS -

s.NAME,

L GENERAL ELECTRIC TECHNICAL SERVICES CO., INC.
l ' J. STHEET ADDRESS

i '7TH FLOOR FORMOSA PLASTICS BLDG.
c. CiTv - STATE - COUNTRY 201 TUN-HAU NORTH ROAD

,
TAIPEI, TAlWAN, REPUBLIC OF CHINA n. EST carr or P:Rsv ust

I4. INTERMEDI ATE CONSIGNEE { RIS 115, INTERMEDI ATE END USE |
'

| c.NAME
|

E. STREET ADDRESSi

l

c. CITY - STATE - COUNTR Y
15a. EST. DATE OF FIRST USE

. 21.I 16, 17. DESCRIPTION '8. MAX. ELEMENT 19. MAX. 20. MAX ..

|- NIC tInctuce enemical ana envocal form of nueres matereas;gave ax'r mue of WElCHT WT.% ISOTOPE WT. UNIT
- USE nuetear ecuoce.ent ano cameoneng)

! 157,408 KGS URANIUM DIOX1DE (U02) 138,750 5.0 4,787 KG

RANGING FROM NATURAL UP TO A MAXIMUM OF 5.0% URANIUM U-235 U-235'

ENR1CHMENT, AS FABRICATED BWR FUEL BUNDLES
1

|-

!
, , , r"

| 22. COUNTRY OF ORIGIN.- | |23. COUNTRY OF ORIGINe$NM i 24. COUNTRIES WHICH ATTACH I

SOURCE MATERI AL WHERE ENRICHED OR PRODUCED SAFECUARDS II/ KnownJ

U.S.A, SOUTH AFRICA U.S.A. .N/A ,

j 25.- ADDITIONAL INFORMATION (Use seovere sheet s/necessarv/ 0'

THIS ~ LICENSE SHALL BECOME EFFECTIVE ONLY UPON AWARD TO 'lHE LICENSE OF A FIRM ORDER|

L FOR TAIWAN POWER COMPANY NUCLEAR REACTOR CHINSHAN, UNIT NO. 2, RELOADS-6 EACH
)-i

I26 The g3sticant cartsfies that this application es prepared en conformity with Title 10. Coce of Feoeval Regulations. and that all inf ormation in this
opJaication is rottoct to tfie best of his/her knowledge.

_

a. SIGNATURE f b. TITLE MANAGER, 1
| ' AUTHORIZED OFFICIAL

F.D. FLOWER LICENSING & TRAFFIC |
;

|
''
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